Identity Number 840601 5772 08 1 and THANDIWE MOJAPELO, 
Identity Number 851214 029708 2, Married in community of 
property to each other in respect of ERF 371 WATERKLOOF 
EAST EXTENSION 12 TOWNSHIP, REGISTRATION DIVISION 
J.Q., PROVINCE OF NORTH-WEST, MEASURING:  629 (SIX 
HUNDRED AND TWENTY NINE) which has been lost or destroyed.  
All interested persons having objection to the issue of such copy 
are hereby required to lodge the same in writing with the Registrar 
of Deeds: North Gauteng at PRETORIA, 600 Lilian Ngoyi Street, 
Pretoria  Central, Pretoria, 0002 within two weeks from the date of